
Day Lunchtime After School Who? Venue

Monday English Lit & Lang
D&T

Drama

Everyone
Everyone
Everyone

R2
T3
DS1

Tuesday

Art

Geography
French
German

Drama

Further Maths
Maths Foundation Tier

Art 

Science 
PE ( GCSE )
History
Drama

Invite Only
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Invite Only
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone

R16
S14
T7
T8/T9
R23
H8
H9
S20
H28
H4
DS1
DS1

Wednesday Geography

Art

Business Studies
French
Drama

Maths Higher Tier
English Lit & Lang

Art

Drama

Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Invite Only
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone

R23
R16
R2
T9
T23
H22
H8
DS1
DS1

Thursday History

French

Drama

Art
D&T

Science

Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone

H5
T8/T9
T3
H8
S20
DS1

Friday Music
Spanish
Computer Science

Music Everyone
Everyone
Everyone

H29
H10
S26


